
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

67 S. Champion  923.9381

175 B. Rutherford  824.0072

565 P. Mull  624.3093

986 T. Ingalls  924.3724

90 B. Vallee  424.4705

992 J. Ramos  924.4716

407 A. Chatfield  624.5267

906 K. Auberson  924.6188

149 C. Hinson  624.6779

976 J. Greco  824.74010

211 T. Tapia  824.80111

727 R. Urseth  925.01112

620 B. Nauditt  825.06913

354 C. Johnson  1025.10114

831 R. Smith  525.13515

536 E. Meusling  925.16616

670 D. Schmoke  225.27117

464 M. Alcorn  225.34918

919 S. Rhinehart  925.44819

219 R. Rangel  925.47620

764 C. Lee  325.76021

276 J. Jelderda  325.79822

383 B. Rangel  625.87823

516 B. Foster  425.96224

513 D. Pacini  927.79025

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

175 B. Rutherford  814.6881

67 S. Champion  1014.7892

986 T. Ingalls  515.1243

90 B. Vallee  415.1704

354 C. Johnson  315.3025

407 A. Chatfield  215.3116

211 T. Tapia  215.3327

992 J. Ramos  415.3328

976 J. Greco  715.3399

565 P. Mull  715.36210

831 R. Smith  215.46411

906 K. Auberson  515.46512

727 R. Urseth  815.48913

276 J. Jelderda  215.57614

149 C. Hinson  215.58115

536 E. Meusling  715.85816

670 D. Schmoke  515.86717

620 B. Nauditt  715.87218

764 C. Lee  515.98719

464 M. Alcorn  215.99420

516 B. Foster  316.04221

919 S. Rhinehart  216.32922

219 R. Rangel  916.33623

383 B. Rangel  916.38624

513 D. Pacini  418.34825

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

175 B. Rutherford  615.2151

67 S. Champion  715.5162

90 B. Vallee  415.5933

992 J. Ramos  715.6364

354 C. Johnson  315.6775

565 P. Mull  915.7146

407 A. Chatfield  615.7407

536 E. Meusling  915.7488

976 J. Greco  515.8189

149 C. Hinson  615.86110

906 K. Auberson  215.86511

211 T. Tapia  515.96212

727 R. Urseth  215.98013

276 J. Jelderda  416.03114

831 R. Smith  216.08415

986 T. Ingalls  216.10916

219 R. Rangel  616.13817

383 B. Rangel  616.15618

670 D. Schmoke  816.18819

464 M. Alcorn  216.33920

764 C. Lee  816.41221

620 B. Nauditt  616.43122

919 S. Rhinehart  916.55023

516 B. Foster  316.64424

513 D. Pacini  417.29625
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